Date Insider Type Name

23/06/2022 Brokers Companies Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen
23/06/2022 Brokers Companies Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen

23/06/2022 Listed Companies Birzeit Pharmaceutical Co
23/06/2022 Listed Companies Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad
23/06/2022 Listed Companies bl el ik s JAsY) (8 sria

Symbol

PADICO
PALTEL
ISBK
ABRA]J
TNB

Transaction
Type
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Volume

6,600
1,120
80,000
95
4,004

Relation

Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - PALESTINE ISLAMIC BANK
Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - AL-WATANIAH TOWERS
Saving Fund - THE NATIONAL BANK



